

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7268 OF 2005

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.R. CHAKRAVARTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit  
and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7269 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kuamar, adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list these appeals after three weeks.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS